
Garden Island, Western Australia
February 2026 Daily Weather Observations
Observations from a site at the southern end of Garden Island.
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Observations were drawn from Garden Island HSF {station 009256}

3pm9amMax wind gust
SunEvapRain

Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

1013.719SW6028.61017.628E4926.122:3844E037.619.6Su1
1009.422WSW5329.91011.820NNE3231.823:5344SSW040.424.6Mo2
1014.148SSW7624.31015.031S7222.716:3665SSW025.621.4Tu3
1018.043SSW6923.91021.817SE5721.115:5656SSW027.817.0We4
1016.539SSW7124.21020.820ESE5022.415:2654SSW029.116.2Th5
1013.344SSW6924.81017.719SE5423.619:1157S025.418.2Fr6
1010.544SSW7024.61015.019SE5023.416:1756SSW027.617.7Sa7
1007.743SSW7024.91011.117SE5024.5020.1Su8

Statistics for the first 8 days of February 2026
1012.9376725.61016.4215124.530.519.3Mean
1007.719SW5323.91011.117SE3221.125.416.2Lowest
1018.048SSW7629.91021.831S7231.865SSW040.424.6Highest
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